
Place  Time Bib NoFirst Name Last Name m/f Team Age Group

1 6:05 157 Henry Steele M St Edmund Pacers boys 12 + Team 1 12B

2 6:06 159 Steven Quercia-Smale M St Edmund Pacers boys 12 + Team 1 12B

3 6:07 158 Ben Bailey M St Edmund Pacers boys 12 + Team 1 12B

4 6:19 160 Keiran Moody M St Edmund Pacers boys 12 + Team 1 12B

5 6:21 192 Danny Birkett M Norwich Road Runners Team 4  12 + boys 12B

6 6:30 45 Ethan Whittinstall M Framlingham 1  12+ boys 1 12B

7 6:31 101 George Rufford M Goddards Mixed 1  12 + mixed 12MX

8 6:37 104 Charlie Turner F Goddards Mixed 1  12 + mixed 12MX

9 6:38 173 Max Daplun M St Edmund Pacers Mixed 12 + 12MX

10 6:38 176 Anton Avis M St Edmund Pacers Mixed 12 + 12MX

11 6:39 191 Zak Houghton M Norwich Road Runners Team 4  12 + boys 12B

12 6:39 48 Alec Mackay M Framlingham 1  12+ boys 1 12B

13 6:41 91 Morgan Moore F Stowmarket 2  12+ mixed 12MX

14 6:41 102 Edward Rufford M Goddards Mixed 1  12 + mixed 12MX

15 6:43 46 Joseph Davison M Framlingham 1  12+ boys 1 12B

16 6:45 114 Elliot Chapman M Bungay Black Dog Whirlwinds 12+ mixed 12MX

17 6:46 29 Luke Baker M Ipswich Jaffa 4   U11 boys U11B

18 6:50 132 Holly Walker F Beccles and Bungay  12+ girls 12G

19 6:51 166 Alex Richardson M St Edmund Pacers Mixed Team 3 12MX

20 6:52 9 Milly Presland F Gt Bentley U/11 girls U11G

21 6:53 30 Tom Southgate M Ipswich Jaffa 4   U11 boys U11B

22 6:53 32 Oliver Hart M Ipswich Jaffa 4   U11 boys U11B

23 6:55 103 Sarah Barker F Goddards Mixed 1  12 + mixed 12MX

24 6:56 168 Charlie Bayley M St Edmund Pacers Mixed Team 3 12MX

25 6:59 179 Will Birkett M Norwich Road Runners Team 1 u11 boys U11B

26 7:00 117 Mallory Jones F Witham 1 12+ mixed 12MX

27 7:02 118 Rebecca Chandler F Witham 1 12+ mixed 12MX

28 7:04 87 Harry Tilbrook M Stowmarket 1  12+ mixed 12MX

29 7:06 119 Alex Waring M Witham 1 12+ mixed 12MX

30 7:06 180 Reuben Houghton M Norwich Road Runners Team 1 u11 boys U11B

31 7:07 120 Joshua Beckerleg M Witham 1 12+ mixed 12MX

32 7:08 107 Ruby Vinton F Goddards Mixed 2  12+ mixed 12MX

33 7:08 167 Dylan Bradam M St Edmund Pacers Mixed Team 3 12MX

34 7:08 109 Harry Smith M Bungay Black Dog Rockets u11 mixed U11MX

35 7:09 47 Charlie Peacher M Framlingham 1  12+ boys 1 12B

36 7:09 137 Ethan Rattenbury M Beccles and Bungay  u11 mixed U11MX

37 7:11 116 Reuben Andrews M Bungay Black Dog Whirlwinds 12+ mixed 12MX

38 7:13 165 Ashton Richardson M St Edmund Pacers Mixed Team 3 12MX

39 7:14 129 Grace Forster F Beccles and Bungay  12+ girls 12G

40 7:15 57 Diego Amorim M Framlingham 4 u11 boys 2 U11B

41 7:16 112 Tess Andrews F Bungay Black Dog Rockets u11 mixed U11MX

42 7:16 37 Yolanda Sparkes F Ipswich Jaffa 6 U11 girls U11G

43 7:16 136 Elodie Whyte F Beccles and Bungay 2  12+ mixed 12MX

44 7:16 95 Jake Hayward M Stowmarket 3  12+mixed 12MX

45 7:17 3 Jed Randall M Haverhill Rookie Rockets U/11 Mixed U11MX

46 7:18 79 Monique Humphrey F Framlingham 9  12+ girls 12G



47 7:19 24 Charlie Adams M Ipswich Jaffa 2  12+Mix 12MX

48 7:21 28 Max Gaeta M Ipswich Jaffa 3  12 + Boys 12B

49 7:21 113 Ellen Lockhart F Bungay Black Dog Whirlwinds 12+ mixed 12MX

50 7:25 85 Alfie Larke M Stowmarket 1  12+ mixed 12MX

51 7:26 33 Josh Clements M Ipswich Jaffa 5 u11 boys 2 U11B

52 7:27 20 Emily Anderson F Ipswich Jaffa 1 12+ girls 12G

53 7:28 60 Archie Kinsman M Framlingham 4 u11 boys 2 U11B

54 7:28 98 George Cain M Stowmarket 4    12+ mixed 12MX

55 7:29 105 Tom Turner M Goddards Mixed 2  12+ mixed 12MX

56 7:29 31 Luke Hart M Ipswich Jaffa 4   U11 boys U11B

57 7:31 174 Sophie Wishlade F St Edmund Pacers Mixed 12 + 12MX

58 7:32 178 Marley Mann M Norwich Road Runners Team 1 u11 boys U11B

59 7:32 126 Emily Chandler F Witham 3  u11mixed U11MX

60 7:32 52 Owen Tweed M Framlingham 2  12+ boys 2 12B

61 7:33 49 Noah Graham M Framlingham 2  12+ boys 2 12B

62 7:35 25 Mark Richardson M Ipswich Jaffa 3  12 + Boys 12B

63 7:35 39 Freya Wilcox F Ipswich Jaffa 6 U11 girls U11G

64 7:37 175 Eden Handy F St Edmund Pacers Mixed 12 + 12MX

65 7:38 54 Jacob Tweed M Framlingham 3  u11 boys 1 U11B

66 7:41 170 Stephanie Allen F St Edmund Pacers U11 girls U11G

67 7:41 115 Anya Clarke F Bungay Black Dog Whirlwinds 12+ mixed 12MX

68 7:42 53 Oliver Kinsman M Framlingham 3  u11 boys 1 U11B

69 7:45 196 Taran Trott M Witham Under 11 mixed U11MX

70 7:45 169 Amber Bradman F St Edmund Pacers U11 girls U11G

71 7:45 111 Freddie Cox-Hartigtan M Bungay Black Dog Rockets u11 mixed U11MX

72 7:48 17 Shannon MacSephney F Ipswich Jaffa 1 12+ girls 12G

73 7:48 110 Sonny Muntendam M Bungay Black Dog Rockets u11 mixed U11MX

74 7:49 50 Lewis Greenard M Framlingham 2  12+ boys 2 12B

75 7:52 134 Nick Saunders M Beccles and Bungay 2  12+ mixed 12MX

76 7:53 77 Daisy Chambers F Framlingham 9  12+ girls 12G

77 7:54 131 Alice Collyer F Beccles and Bungay  12+ girls 12G

78 7:54 27 Leo Gaeta M Ipswich Jaffa 3  12 + Boys 12B

79 7:54 89 Henry Cain M Stowmarket 2  12+ mixed 12MX

80 7:55 88 Susanna Halliday F Stowmarket 1  12+ mixed 12MX

81 7:55 187 Ted Davison M Norwich Road Runners Team 3 u11 mixed U11MX

82 7:56 152 Sara Scaife F Hadleigh Badgers  u11 girls U11G

83 7:56 51 Rudi Ogden M Framlingham 2  12+ boys 2 12B

84 7:57 67 Isobel Gilmour F Framlingham 6 u11 girls 1 U11G

85 7:57 147 Erin Rogers F Hadleigh Aardvarks  under 11 mixed U11MX

86 7:58 148 Noah Jamieson M Hadleigh Aardvarks  under 11 mixed U11MX

87 7:59 181 Keane Mann M Norwich Road Runners Team 2 u11 boys U11B

88 8:01 18 Eleanor Chamberlain F Ipswich Jaffa 1 12+ girls 12G

89 8:02 172 Amy Bradford F St Edmund Pacers U11 girls U11G

90 8:04 106 Eloise Rufford F Goddards Mixed 2  12+ mixed 12MX

91 8:04 81 Sam Barstow M Harwich   u11 mixed U11MX

92 8:07 7 Joshua Reader F Haverhill Jelly Tots u/11 Mixed U11MX

93 8:08 65 Jessica Menzies F Framlingham 6 u11 girls 1 U11G



94 8:08 19 Frankie Roberts F Ipswich Jaffa 1 12+ girls 12G

95 8:09 21 Freya Palmer F Ipswich Jaffa 2  12+Mix 12MX

96 8:11 55 William Gilmour M Framlingham 3  u11 boys 1 U11B

97 8:11 78 Fliss Kindred-Kirk F Framlingham 9  12+ girls 12G

98 8:12 4 Juliet Bigley F Haverhill Rookie Rockets U/11 Mixed U11MX

99 8:13 108 Ruby Lubbock F Goddards Mixed 2  12+ mixed 12MX

100 8:13 82 Daisy Ward F Harwich   u11 mixed U11MX

101 8:13 130 Cara Howe F Beccles and Bungay  12+ girls 12G

102 8:14 58 Oakley Graham M Framlingham 4 u11 boys 2 U11B

103 8:14 93 Alex McNamara M Stowmarket 3  12+mixed 12MX

104 8:15 135 Enya Calver-Brown F Beccles and Bungay 2  12+ mixed 12MX

105 8:16 41 Sophia Dawdry-Wall F Ipswich Jaffa 7 u11 Mixed U11MX

106 8:17 139 Imogen Whyte F Beccles and Bungay  u11 mixed U11MX

107 8:17 23 Zara Hanman F Ipswich Jaffa 2  12+Mix 12MX

108 8:18 34 William Challinor M Ipswich Jaffa 5 u11 boys 2 U11B

109 8:18 184 Jake Simpson M Norwich Road Runners Team 2 u11 boys U11B

110 8:19 171 Georgia Wishlade F St Edmund Pacers U11 girls U11G

111 8:20 154 Rilet Dennett M Hadleigh Chipmunks  u 11 mixed U11MX

112 8:21 36 Keiron Mitchell-AndrewsM Ipswich Jaffa 5 u11 boys 2 U11B

113 8:21 100 Josephine Beer F Stowmarket 4    12+ mixed 12MX

114 8:21 138 Natalie Saunders F Beccles and Bungay  u11 mixed U11MX

115 8:23 73 Tilly Buckland F Framlingham 8  u11 mixed U11MX

116 8:23 125 Natalie Pepper F Witham 3  u11mixed U11MX

117 8:25 90 Imogen Porch F Stowmarket 2  12+ mixed 12MX

118 8:26 68 Evie Nesling F Framlingham 6 u11 girls 1 U11G

119 8:27 56 Liam Davison M Framlingham 3  u11 boys 1 U11B

120 8:29 66 Tiggy Robinson F Framlingham 6 u11 girls 1 U11G

121 8:32 92 Scarlett Angrove F Stowmarket 2  12+ mixed 12MX

122 8:32 189 Riley Gannon M Norwich Road Runners Team 4  12 + boys 12B

123 8:33 150 Ella Smith-Jarvis F Hadleigh Badgers  u11 girls U11G

124 8:33 188 Liam Boosey M Norwich Road Runners Team 3 u11 mixed U11MX

125 8:35 43 Robbie Laing M Ipswich Jaffa 7 u11 Mixed U11MX

126 8:36 8 Freya Rootes F Haverhill Jelly Tots u/11 Mixed U11MX

127 8:37 44 Leo Wright M Ipswich Jaffa 7 u11 Mixed U11MX

128 8:38 156 Heather Blacoe F Hadleigh Chipmunks  u 11 mixed U11MX

129 8:39 183 Beau Gannon M Norwich Road Runners Team 2 u11 boys U11B

130 8:40 185 Hayden Burman M Norwich Road Runners Team 3 u11 mixed U11MX

131 8:41 133 Kaitlin Sinden F Beccles and Bungay 2  12+ mixed 12MX

132 8:42 80 Amy Gilmore F Framlingham 9  12+ girls 12G

133 8:44 121 Kristyna Wood F Witham 2      12 + girls 12G

134 8:45 140 Rebecca Sinden F Beccles and Bungay  u11 mixed U11MX

135 8:46 182 Toby Sargeant M Norwich Road Runners Team 2 u11 boys U11B

136 8:49 12 Amie Apps F Gt Bentley U/11 girls U11G

137 8:50 42 Grace Harley F Ipswich Jaffa 7 u11 Mixed U11MX

138 8:51 127 Nicholas Grainger M Witham 3  u11mixed U11MX

139 8:53 63 Niall Cox M Framlingham 5 u11 boys 3 U11B

140 8:55 22 Jasmine Bilner F Ipswich Jaffa 2  12+Mix 12MX



141 8:56 97 Annie Owen-Stiff F Stowmarket 4    12+ mixed 12MX

142 9:01 26 Matthew Bradford M Ipswich Jaffa 3  12 + Boys 12B

143 9:01 186 Lucy Birkett F Norwich Road Runners Team 3 u11 mixed U11MX

144 9:02 38 Eva Palmer F Ipswich Jaffa 6 U11 girls U11G

145 9:02 195 Megan Taylor F Witham Under 11 mixed U11MX

146 9:02 96 Kate Heeks F Stowmarket 3  12+mixed 12MX

147 9:03 193 Amelie Taylor F Witham Under 11 mixed U11MX

148 9:04 72 Eva Mawson F Framlingham 7  u11 girls 2 U11G

149 9:05 194 Amia Trott F Witham Under 11 mixed U11MX

150 9:06 84 Annabel Brookes F Harwich   u11 mixed U11MX

151 9:07 59 Jacob Everett M Framlingham 4 u11 boys 2 U11B

152 9:10 62 Stanley Peacher M Framlingham 5 u11 boys 3 U11B

153 9:14 11 Megan Hughes F Gt Bentley U/11 girls U11G

154 9:15 6 Jay Reader M Haverhill Jelly Tots u/11 Mixed U11MX

155 9:15 15 Charlie Sharp M Gt Bentely u/11 boys U11B

156 9:16 2 Jess Abbey F Haverhill Rookie Rockets U/11 Mixed U11MX

157 9:17 35 Reece Mitchell-AndrewsM Ipswich Jaffa 5 u11 boys 2 U11B

158 9:18 13 Ollie Hill M Gt Bentely u/11 boys U11B

159 9:23 40 Ruby Hunt F Ipswich Jaffa 6 U11 girls U11G

160 9:23 74 Tommy Kindred-Kirk M Framlingham 8  u11 mixed U11MX

161 9:23 128 Edward Grainger M Witham 3  u11mixed U11MX

162 9:26 155 Esme Jamieson F Hadleigh Chipmunks  u 11 mixed U11MX

163 9:27 14 Ben Lyons M Gt Bentely u/11 boys U11B

164 9:29 94 Isabella Porch F Stowmarket 3  12+mixed 12MX

165 9:31 61 Owen Cox M Framlingham 5 u11 boys 3 U11B

166 9:33 83 James Cooper M Harwich   u11 mixed U11MX

167 9:33 144 Isabel Finch F Tiptree Ankle Biters  u11 mixed U11MX

168 9:34 76 Amber Whittinstall F Framlingham 8  u11 mixed U11MX

169 9:36 16 Alex Hill M Gt Bentely u/11 boys U11B

170 9:41 177 Lilia Shelton F Norwich Road Runners Team 1 u11 boys U11B

171 9:43 122 Ellie Beckerleg F Witham 2      12 + girls 12G

172 9:48 10 Caitlyn Hughes F Gt Bentley U/11 girls U11G

173 9:50 75 Jemima Graham F Framlingham 8  u11 mixed U11MX

174 9:50 151 Molly Bewsher F Hadleigh Badgers  u11 girls U11G

175 9:51 70 Bailey Robinson F Framlingham 7  u11 girls 2 U11G

176 9:57 5 Liannah Le-Roy Tickner M Haverhill Jelly Tots u/11 Mixed U11MX

177 10:08 71 Roo Chambers F Framlingham 7  u11 girls 2 U11G

178 10:09 149 Elizabeth Rigby F Hadleigh Badgers  u11 girls U11G

179 10:11 69 Marthe Warren F Framlingham 7  u11 girls 2 U11G

180 10:18 153 Ottilie Heather-Hayes F Hadleigh Chipmunks  u 11 mixed U11MX

181 10:20 99 Harriett Owen-Stiff F Stowmarket 4    12+ mixed 12MX

182 10:24 124 Anie McNulty F Witham 2      12 + girls 12G

183 10:25 145 Isabel Scaife F Hadleigh Aardvarks  under 11 mixed U11MX

184 10:32 190 Kieran Cressey M Norwich Road Runners Team 4  12 + boys 12B

185 10:38 141 Freddie Finch M Tiptree Ankle Biters  u11 mixed U11MX

186 10:46 1 Stanley Martin M Haverhill Rookie Rockets U/11 Mixed U11MX

187 10:47 123 Niamh McNulty F Witham 2      12 + girls 12G



188 10:49 143 Joseph Mcvelia M Tiptree Ankle Biters  u11 mixed U11MX

189 11:07 86 Georgia Southgate F Stowmarket 1  12+ mixed 12MX

190 11:29 64 Isaac Robinson M Framlingham 5 u11 boys 3 U11B

191 12:02 146 Abigail Rigby F Hadleigh Aardvarks  under 11 mixed U11MX

192 12:03 142 Rebecca Conway F Tiptree Ankle Biters  u11 mixed U11MX

193 12:03 210


